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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

Open 600/R6
Result of Race 2

Started : 23

Pos Nbr Cls

Classified : 23

PIC Name

SM Roadracing Deltavling 2 2021

ARC

Not Classified : O

Motorcycle
City / Club

Gap

12 -13 June 2021

Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest
Km/h

In

1 116 Ré

0600

0600

0600

7 175

0600

0600

0600

10 4

0600

11 19

0600

12 5

0600

13 66

0600

14 11 Re

15 48 Re6

1 Carl-Johan Stigefelt (SWE)

2 Oliver Strandang (SWE)

1 Dennis Karlsson (SWE)

Yamaha Yamaha R6
ANDERSTORP
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha R6
Alings &s
Falkenbergs MK

KALMAR
MCHK-Racing

2 Adam Bengtsson (SWE) /

3 Marcus Berggvist (SWE)

3 Johan Bengtsson Braun (SWE)

4  Mathias Mattsson (SWE)

Hok
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha R6
KULLAVIK
Falkenbergs MK

Yamaha R6
Langas
Falkenbergs MK
Yamaha R6
Askim
Alvbygdens MK

5 Victor Lofgren (SWE) /

6 Laban Martini (SWE)

7 Dag Wallin (SWE)

8 Markus Klasson (SWE)

9 Marcus Wendel (SWE)

10 Lars-Johan Lindh (SWE)

4 Kajsa Arvidsson (SWE)

5 Jan Lif (SWE)

Jonkoping
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha YZF-R6
Anderstorp
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha R6
Goteborg
Falkenbergs MK

Yamaha YZF-R6R
TABY
Ab&gen MCK

Honda CBR600RR
Kavlinge
SMC

Yamaha R6
Falun
SMC

Yamaha R6
Taby
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha R6
Hultsfred
Linképings MS

Honda Honda cbr600rr

-- 12 laps --

14.904

15.841

16.263

16.474

18.200

19.039

25.255

26.340

42.600

43.405

45.954

54.013

54.262

56.357

20:25.356

20:40.260

20:41.197

20:41619

20:41.830

20:43556

20:44 395

20:50611

20:51.696

21:07956

21:08.761

21:11.310

21:19.369

21:19618

21:21.713

141 .90

140.19

140 .09

140 .04

14001

139.82

139.73

139.03

13891

13713

137 .04

136.77

13591

135.88

135.66

1:41312 143.02

1:41965

142 11

1:41.488

142.78

1:42.324

141 61

1:42523

141 33

1:42473

141 40

1:42529

141.33

1:43289

140 .29

1:43.044

140 .62

1:44442

138.74

1:42375

141 54

1:44221

139.03

1:44511

138 65

1:45591

137 .23

1:45302 137.60

10

12

10

11

12

11

11

12

12

10

Fastest time: 1:41.312 inlap 10 by nbr. 116 : Carl-Johan Stigefelt (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Bjorn Andersson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

Open 600/R6
Result of Race 2

Started : 23 Classified : 23

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Name

SM Roadracing Deltavling 2 2021

ARC

Not Classified : O

Motorcycle
City / Club

Gap

Total time

12 -13 June 2021
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Fastest

hmsec  Km/h Km/h

16 80 0600 11 John-Paul Jones (SWE) Yamaha R6

Tollsjo
Anderstorp RC

17 23 0600 12 Cenneth Andersson (SWE) Yamaha R6

Nykvam
SMC

18 97 0600 13 Saga Johansson (SWE) Yamaha R6

LINKOPING

59.249

1:08.988

1:13.320

Filip Backlund Motorférening

19 96 0600 14 Fredrik Brunell (SWE) Yamaha R6

Hovés
Anderstorp RC

20 44 0600 15 Joar Lindahl (SWE) Kawasaki Zx6r

Kalmar
Linkdpings MS

21 67 0600 16 Johan Norberg (SWE) Yamaha R6

Grycksbo
SMC

22 70 0600 17 Timmy Karlsson (SWE) Yamaha YZFR6

Linkdping
Linképings MS

23 26 0600 18 Hampus Ornell (SWE) /

KOPING

1:20658

1:42513

1:42.795

1:43216

-- 11 laps --

Ostergdtlands Road Racing k

Startnummer 19 felaktig start - 20 sekunder tidstillagg

21:24605 13535 1:45654 137.15

21:34344 13433 1:46375 136.22

21:38676 133.89 1:46.179 13647

21:46014 133.13 1:47551 13473

22:07869 13094 1:49328 13254

22:08.151 13091 1:49277 132.60

22:08572 13087 1:49244 13264

20:40936 12844 1:51186 130.32

12

Fastest time: 1:41.312 inlap 10 by nbr. 116 : Carl-Johan Stigefelt (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Bjorn Andersson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller

Page 2 of 2 Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.raceresults.se

